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Anlage
Sportanlagen im Mittelbuhl 29, 89160 Dornstadt

Sportwart/in
Beinhofer, Michael

T 0176 42557226 michael.beinhofer@kabelbw.de

Jugendwart/in
Ocker, Nadine

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.05.2024 11:00 | Seite 1

Herren (4er) 1
MF: Finn Fischer
m 01627570963; Finnjfischer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Fischer, Finn
Sauer, Julius
Helmling, Niklas
Schwarz, Moritz
Beinhofer, lan
Berger, Come
Luger, Leon
Stoferle, Andreas
Scherl, Florian
Durst, Markus
Scherl, Sebastian
Beinhofer, Rocco
Kraus, Michael
Ohorodnyk, lvan (UKR*)
Dahl, Jago
Plattner, Paul
Plattner, Phillip

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

App, Christian
Niederberger, Thomas
Kecht, Gregor

Muiller, Michael
Kramer, Jochen
Farber, Lothar

Kerler, Mario

Primus, Markus
Beinhofer, Michael

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10563403
10824722
10465957
10666319
10563277
10765834
10764526
19157810
18892911
18892912
19077307
10563278
18067404
10371141
10661206
10667332
10832461

17450534
17550596
16850696
17450544
17354268
16853892
18064689
17350994
17250559

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E10Fischer, Hans-Jorg
El1Petratschek, Ralf
E12Schonfelder, Reiner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
16853893 LK24,0
16756015 LK24,0
16756016 LK24,0
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